Division

GE

GOLD

COPPER

BLUE

Sponsor

MULVANEY'S
HANK'S PUB
PATTERSON PUB
MULVANEY'S
HANK'S PUB
HANKS

KING'S POINT
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT
MACK'S TAVERN
KING'S TABLE

HANK'S PUB
KATZ

KING'S POINT
KATZ

KATZ

HANK'S PUB

MACKS TAVERN
KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT
KATZ

KINGS TABLE

2019 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 12

*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following dat to: 431-1300*
All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Team

ABSOLUTELY MIND-BLOWING
LANCERS

DEAD "AF"

ISOTTB

THE KILLER IN ME IS THE KILLER IN YOU
SHOW US YOUR TIPS

PLAYING WITH WOOD
DIDDLE FINGERS

FEEL THE STEEL
INNKEEPERS

NO MERCY

HONEY BADGERS

NEED ANOTHER
SOLID STIX

BULL STARTS HERE
KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
MINIONS

LADIES & THE TRAMP

PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT
HITMEN

EYE BULLS

SOUTHSIDERS

TABLE SCRAPS

PTSWK 12 Revisions

36
13
22
27
21
28

31
33
35
16
18
14

21
28
16
19
18

26
20
17
17
11
20

Total

392
298
291
276
247
162

350
309
306
295
277
227

287
246
242
227
191
139

354
257
216
185
160
160



2019 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 12

*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following dat to: 431-1300*

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division Sponsor
RED
KINGS TABLE
KATZ
KINGS TABLE

PATTERSON PUB

KINGS POINT
HANK'S PUB

PATTERSON PUB

KATZ
KATZ

QUARTER
HANK'S PUB

KATZ

PATTERSON PUB

HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

o
m

KING'S TABLE
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played:

***ALL REMATCHES MUST BE PLAYED PRIOR TO APRIL 25, 2019***

Team

BIG SHOOTZ

DART VADERS

KINGS CREW 4

BOURBON BEER AND DARTS

DUST KUTTERS

PHO QUE

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
KPD

HERE FOR THE BEER

DRAGON BOYS
AREA CODE 180
AUTISM SPEAKS
RAT PACK

3 BLIND MICE

BULLS HIT

NICE BUST

THE AVENGERS
MORE BULLS HIT
GOOD QUESTION
EMERSON BIGGUNS

Gem: Dead AF vs ISOTTB
Gem: Lancers vs Show Us

PTS WK 12 Revisions

21
20
16
17

26
17
20
11

13

10

15

12
12

bye

bye

Total

256
250
194
188

197
195
174
173
149

123
122
91
91
71

144
128
113
112
71
67



