## **2019 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 12**

\*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following dat to: 431-1300\*
All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division	Sponsor	Team	PTS WK 12	Revisions	Total
<u>GEM</u>					
	MULVANEY'S	ABSOLUTELY MIND-BLOWING	36		392
	HANK'S PUB	LANCERS	13		298
	PATTERSON PUB	DEAD "AF"	22		291
	MULVANEY'S	ISOTTB	27		276
	HANK'S PUB	THE KILLER IN ME IS THE KILLER IN YOU	21		247
	HANKS	SHOW US YOUR TIPS	28		162
GOLD					
	KING'S POINT	PLAYING WITH WOOD	31		350
	PATTERSON PUB	DIDDLE FINGERS	33		309
	PATTERSON PUB	FEEL THE STEEL	35		306
	KINGS POINT	INNKEEPERS	16		295
	MACK'S TAVERN	NO MERCY	18		277
	KING'S TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	14		227
COPPER					
	HANK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	21		287
	KATZ	SOLID STIX	28		246
	KING'S POINT	BULL STARTS HERE	16		242
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER	19		227
	KATZ	MINIONS	18		191
	HANK'S PUB	LADIES & THE TRAMP	9		139
<u>BLUE</u>					
	MACKS TAVERN	PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION	26		354
	KINGS POINT	DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT	20		257
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	17		216
	KINGS POINT	EYE BULLS	17		185
	KATZ	SOUTHSIDERS	11		160
	KINGS TABLE	TABLE SCRAPS	20		160

## **2019 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 12**

\*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following dat to: 431-1300\*
All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division	Sponsor	Team	PTS WK 12	Revisions	Total
RED					
	KINGS TABLE	BIG SHOOTZ	21		256
	KATZ	DART VADERS	20		250
	KINGS TABLE	KINGS CREW 4	16		194
	PATTERSON PUB	BOURBON BEER AND DARTS	17		188
GREEN					
	KINGS POINT	DUST KUTTERS	0	bye	197
	HANK'S PUB	PHO QUE	26		195
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	17		174
	KATZ	KPD	20		173
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	11		149
QUARTER					
	HANK'S PUB	DRAGON BOYS	8		123
	KATZ	AREA CODE 180	13		122
	PATTERSON PUB	AUTISM SPEAKS	0	bye	91
	HANK'S PUB	RAT PACK	5		91
	HANK'S PUB	3 BLIND MICE	10		71
DIME					
	KING'S TABLE	BULLS HIT	15		144
	KING'S TABLE	NICE BUST	6		128
	HANK'S PUB	THE AVENGERS	12		113
	KING'S TABLE	MORE BULLS HIT	12		112
	HANK'S PUB	GOOD QUESTION	3		71
	HANK'S PUB	EMERSON BIGGUNS	6		67

Rematches Pending: Gem: Dead AF vs ISOTTB

Gem: Lancers vs Show Us

Rematches Played:

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>ALL REMATCHES MUST BE PLAYED PRIOR TO APRIL 25, 2019\*\*\*